City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #:
Type:
File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

M&C 24-0035 Version: 1 Name:

Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed
1/17/2024 In control: CITY COUNCIL
1/23/2024 Final action: 1/23/2024

(CD 2,CD 3, CD 5-9 and CD 11) Authorize Execution of Amendment Number 1 in an Amount Not to
Exceed $142,808.00 to City Secretary Contract Number 60439 with Dunaway Associates, LLC for the
Trinity Metro Bus Pad Project - Phase 2 for a Revised Contract Amount of $234,344.00

Attachments: 1. M&C 24-0035, 2. CPN105012_MC_MAP_RO00.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/23/2024 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved

City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

